
KLAMATH FALLS CITY SCHOOLS BOARD OF EDUCATION MEMBERS

NAME ZONE TERM (4 YRS) 
EXPIRES EMAIL

Carol Usher Zone 1 
Roosevelt

6/30/2023 carol.usher@kfcityschools.org

Lori Theros Zone 2 At-
Large

6/30/2023 Lori.theros@kfcityschools.org

Vanessa Bennett Zone 3 
Conger

6/30/2025 Vanessa.bennett@kfcityschools.org

Kathy Hewitt Zone 4         
Mills

6/30/2023 kathy.hewitt@kfcityschools.org

Trina Perez Zone 5 
Pelican

6/30/2023 Trina.perez@kfcityschools.org

Patrick Fenner Zone 6 At-
Large

6/30/2025 Patrick.fenner@kfcityschools.org

Ashley Wendt-Lusich Zone 7 At-
Large

6/30/2025 Ashley.wendt-lusich@kfcityschools.org

KLAMATH FALLS CITY SCHOOLS BUDGET COMMITTEE MEMBERS

NAME ZONE TERM (3 YRS) 
EXPIRES

Jaynee Coslet Zone 1 
Roosevelt

6/30/2023

Zone 2 At-
Large

Eric Rose Zone 3 
Conger

6/30/2023

Zone 4         
Mills
Zone 5 
Pelican
Zone 6 At-
Large
Zone 7 At-
Large

Currently open positions
Expiring 6-30-23
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